Service Completion Status Report

[ Dpate:| [sep 9, 2022

MEDI
GROUP

Zancor

ZAN10 = ZANCOR-670-672 WINONA DR.11-19

Report To: N/A

Lot Number

Work Description

Status
Status Date

Builder Ref #

670

670

670

WINDOW SILLS NEED CLEANING. note: You may
need to contact this homeowner for access.

stevenwalt@gmail.com or 647-973-9258

notes: GTA washed full house

BRICK BELOW FRONT DOOR HAS BEEN MORTAR
ALL OVER. note: You may need to contact this
homeowner for access.

stevenwalt@gmail.com or 647-973-9258

notes: GTA washed full house

FACE/EXTERIOR BRICK MORTAR HAS
DISAPPEARED ABOVE THE MAIN WEST WINDOW.
note: You may need to contact this homeowner for
access.

stevenwalt@gmail.com or 647-973-9258
** Duplicate Item previously received on 10/14/2021. Builder
Ref #: 146088. MG Service #: S-062650. **

Completed
09/09/2022

Completed
09/09/2022

Not Started

146075-56
S-062817

146083-64
S-062817

146088-69
S-062817

September 09, 2022

11:57

Michella Bergamtim
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