

Service Completion Status Report

Date : Sep 9, 2022

Fax:

Zancor

Phone:

ZAN10 — ZANCOR-670-672 WINONA DR.11-19		Report To:	Report To: N/A	
Lot Number	Work Description	Status Status Date	Builder Ref#	
670	WINDOW SILLS NEED CLEANING. note: You may need to contact this homeowner for access.	Completed 09/09/2022	146075-56 S-062817	
	stevenwalt@gmail.com or 647-973-9258 notes: GTA washed full house			
670	BRICK BELOW FRONT DOOR HAS BEEN MORTAR ALL OVER. note: You may need to contact this homeowner for access.	Completed 09/09/2022	146083-64 S-062817	
	stevenwalt@gmail.com or 647-973-9258			
	notes: GTA washed full house			
670	FACE/EXTERIOR BRICK MORTAR HAS DISAPPEARED ABOVE THE MAIN WEST WINDOW. note: You may need to contact this homeowner for access.	Not Started	146088-69 S-062817	
	stevenwalt@gmail.com or 647-973-9258 ** Duplicate Item previously received on 10/14/2021. Builder Ref #: 146088. MG Service #: S-062650. **			